MP3V5100
Rev 0, 4/2009
Freescale Semiconductor
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2009. All rights reserved.
Pressure
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated and

• Patented Silicon Shear Stress Strain Gauge
• Available in Differential and Gauge Configurations
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name
Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Device
MarkingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Small Outline Package (MP3V5100 Series)
MP3V5100GC6U Rails 482A • • MP3V5100G
MP3V5100GC6T1 Tape & Reel 482A • • MP3V5100G
MP3V5100GP Trays 1369 • • MP3V5100GP
MP3V5100
Series
0 to 100 kPa (0 to 14.5 psi)
0.1 to 3.1 V Output